
Close Window

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 5322415) Status: Updated

Reference Number:

11599597

Control Number:

2024-015A

Bid Notice Title:

Re-Procurement of

Security Services of Two

(2) Guards for Twelve (12)

months or One (1) year

from January 01, 2025, to

December 31, 2025

Approved Budget:

Php528,000.00

Procurement Mode:

Negotiated Procurement -

Small Value Procurement

(Sec. 53.9)

Classification:

Goods - General Support

Services

Category:

Security Services

Applicable Procurement

Rules:

Implementing Rules and

Regulations

Funding Source:

Government of the

Philippines (GOP)

Funding Instrument:

Corporate Budget for the

Contract Approved by the

Board

Location:

Nueva Ecija

Contract Duration:

1 Year/s

Contact Person:

Avelino Abello

Created By:

Avelino Abello

PEÑARANDA WATER DISTRICT
Gomez St., Poblacion 2, Peñaranda, Nueva Ecija Peñaranda Nueva Ecija,

Region III, Philippines
Security Guard

Awardee : Contact Person :
MILITANT SECURITY SERVICES Lilia B Bernal
Address : Designation :
527 Talayan St. Bgy. Malamig
Mandaluyong City Metro Manila,
NCR, Philippines

General Manager

Line Item
# Product/Service/Project Name Budget
1 Security Guard, Security Guard, 92121504, 1, Lot Php528,000.00

Reason for Award :
Single Calculated and Responsive Bidder

Award Type:

Award Notice

Contract Amount:

Php527,760.00

Award Date:

23-Dec-2024

Publish Date:

23-Jan-2025

Date Last Updated:

23-Jan-2025

Contract Number:

NOA 2025-001

Proceed Date:

27-Dec-2024

Contract Effectivity

Date:

01-Jan-2025

Contract End Date:

31-Dec-2025

Created By:

Avelino Guerrero Abello

Date Created:

23-Jan-2025

Approver:

View Documents:

4

PhilGEPS https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/R4/R3_PrintableVe...

1 of 1 1/24/2025, 4:46 PM

javascript:window.close();
javascript:window.close();

